

QUAN	ITEM NO.	UNIT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	JOHN G WALTON		HOSEA O. WEAVER		GULF EQUIPMENT CORP		SUMMIT INDUSTRIES		SUNSET CONTRACTING		PEAVY CONSTRUCTION	
				UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
1	201-A	LS	CLEARING AND GRUBBING (APPROXIMATELY 8.95 ACRES)	\$ 4,914.00	\$ 4,914.00	\$ 9,512.89	\$ 9,512.89	\$ 6,120.00	\$ 6,120.00	\$ 46,120.00	\$ 46,120.00	\$ 26,395.47	\$ 26,395.47	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 18,000.00
1646.6	206-C1	SY	REMOVING BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT INCLUDING DRIVEWAYS	\$ 4.37	\$ 7,195.64	\$ 2.24	\$ 3,688.38	\$ 2.50	\$ 4,116.50	\$ 2.70	\$ 4,445.82	\$ 2.26	\$ 3,721.32	\$ 11.00	\$ 18,112.60
716.7	206-C2	SY	REMOVING CONCRETE PAVEMENT INCLUDING DRIVEWAYS AND DITCHES	\$ 3.45	\$ 2,472.62	\$ 3.85	\$ 2,759.30	\$ 4.00	\$ 2,866.80	\$ 4.35	\$ 3,117.65	\$ 4.21	\$ 3,017.31	\$ 10.85	\$ 7,776.20
227.7	206-D	LF	REMOVING PIPE (ALL TYPES AND SIZES)	\$ 5.64	\$ 1,284.23	\$ 10.56	\$ 2,404.51	\$ 4.00	\$ 910.80	\$ 6.55	\$ 1,491.44	\$ 9.36	\$ 2,131.27	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,138.50
6	206-E1	EA	REMOVING HEADWALL	\$ 166.15	\$ 996.90	\$ 85.60	\$ 513.60	\$ 230.00	\$ 1,380.00	\$ 104.00	\$ 624.00	\$ 225.75	\$ 1,354.50	\$ 100.00	\$ 600.00
1	206-E2	EA	REMOVING INLET	\$ 143.72	\$ 143.72	\$ 190.53	\$ 190.53	\$ 230.00	\$ 230.00	\$ 207.00	\$ 207.00	\$ 797.10	\$ 797.10	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00
2	209-A	EA	MAILBOX RESET, SINGLE	\$ 80.79	\$ 161.58	\$ 122.24	\$ 244.48	\$ 84.00	\$ 168.00	\$ 46.50	\$ 93.00	\$ 278.80	\$ 557.60	\$ 300.00	\$ 600.00
2356	210-A1	CYIP	UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION	\$ 11.04	\$ 26,010.24	\$ 5.39	\$ 12,698.84	\$ 6.00	\$ 14,136.00	\$ 4.20	\$ 9,895.20	\$ 8.76	\$ 20,638.56	\$ 5.00	\$ 11,780.00
300	210-A2	CY-TBM	UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION, UNDERCUT BORROW EXCAVATION (LOOSE TRUCKBED MEASURE)	\$ 6.82	\$ 2,046.00	\$ 5.39	\$ 1,617.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 4.40	\$ 1,320.00	\$ 7.22	\$ 2,166.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,500.00
300	210-D	CY-TBM		\$ 7.74	\$ 2,322.00	\$ 7.60	\$ 2,280.00	\$ 11.40	\$ 3,420.00	\$ 6.90	\$ 2,070.00	\$ 8.96	\$ 2,688.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 3,600.00
48.94	230-A	RDBD STA	ROADBED PROCESSING	\$ 216.77	\$ 10,608.72	\$ 260.12	\$ 12,730.27	\$ 300.00	\$ 14,682.00	\$ 272.00	\$ 13,311.68	\$ 276.78	\$ 13,545.61	\$ 150.00	\$ 7,341.00
7055.8	301-A	SY	SECTION 821, ROAD MIXED, 8" COMPACTED THICKNESS	\$ 4.01	\$ 28,293.76	\$ 4.08	\$ 28,787.66	\$ 3.60	\$ 25,400.88	\$ 3.80	\$ 26,812.04	\$ 3.42	\$ 24,130.84	\$ 55.79	\$ 393,643.08
7157	401-A	SY	BITUMINOUS TREATMENT TYPE "A" PRIME	\$ 0.93	\$ 6,656.01	\$ 0.83	\$ 5,940.31	\$ 0.90	\$ 6,441.30	\$ 1.60	\$ 11,451.20	\$ 0.95	\$ 6,799.15	\$ 1.21	\$ 8,659.97
27	405-A	GAL	TACK COAT	\$ 15.00	\$ 405.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 135.00	\$ 5.60	\$ 151.20	\$ 52.50	\$ 1,417.50	\$ 5.58	\$ 150.66	\$ 6.90	\$ 186.30
590.46	429-A	TON	WEARING SURFACE LAYER, 1/2" MAXIMUM AGGREGATE SIZE MIX, ESAL RANGE B	\$ 78.64	\$ 46,433.77	\$ 82.56	\$ 48,748.38	\$ 90.00	\$ 53,141.40	\$ 79.50	\$ 46,941.57	\$ 94.79	\$ 55,969.70	\$ 97.84	\$ 57,770.61
894.64	429-B1	TON	LAYER, UPPER, 1" MAXIMUM AGGREGATE SIZE MIX, ESAL RANGE B, (250 LB/SY)	\$ 76.48	\$ 68,422.07	\$ 76.26	\$ 68,225.25	\$ 79.00	\$ 70,676.56	\$ 72.50	\$ 64,861.40	\$ 83.64	\$ 74,827.69	\$ 88.55	\$ 79,220.37
894.64	429-B2	TON	LAYER, LOWER, 1" MAXIMUM AGGREGATE SIZE MIX, ESAL RANGE B, (250 LB/SY)	\$ 76.48	\$ 68,422.07	\$ 75.23	\$ 67,303.77	\$ 79.00	\$ 70,676.56	\$ 72.50	\$ 64,861.40	\$ 83.64	\$ 74,827.69	\$ 88.55	\$ 79,220.37
100	430-B	TON	AGGREGATE SURFACING (ALDOT #57 CRUSHED STONE)	\$ 44.04	\$ 4,404.00	\$ 43.28	\$ 4,328.00	\$ 37.30	\$ 3,730.00	\$ 37.50	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 51.00	\$ 5,100.00	\$ 42.44	\$ 4,244.00
9.00	530-A1	LF	18 INCH ROADWAY PIPE, CLASS III RC, RUBBER GASKET, EXTENTION	\$ 52.89	\$ 476.01	\$ 74.12	\$ 667.08	\$ 42.50	\$ 382.50	\$ 83.00	\$ 747.00	\$ 40.64	\$ 365.76	\$ 148.06	\$ 1,332.54
386.00	533-A2	LF	18 INCH STORM SEWER PIPE	\$ 22.90	\$ 8,839.40	\$ 27.30	\$ 10,537.80	\$ 24.70	\$ 9,534.20	\$ 27.00	\$ 10,422.00	\$ 21.18	\$ 8,175.48	\$ 43.21	\$ 16,679.06
12.00	533-A3	LF	24 INCH STORM SEWER PIPE, EXTENTION	\$ 51.90	\$ 622.80	\$ 66.01	\$ 792.12	\$ 56.50	\$ 678.00	\$ 89.00	\$ 1,068.00	\$ 64.81	\$ 777.72	\$ 122.83	\$ 1,473.96
788.00	533-B2	LF	29 INCH SPAN, 18 INCH RISE STORM SEWER PIPE	\$ 35.16	\$ 27,706.08	\$ 37.93	\$ 29,888.84	\$ 38.00	\$ 29,944.00	\$ 44.00	\$ 34,672.00	\$ 36.85	\$ 29,037.80	\$ 51.89	\$ 40,889.32
84.00	535-A	LF	18 INCH SIDE DRAIN PIPE	\$ 28.70	\$ 2,410.80	\$ 28.92	\$ 2,429.28	\$ 27.00	\$ 2,268.00	\$ 27.50	\$ 2,310.00	\$ 26.61	\$ 2,235.24	\$ 42.50	\$ 3,570.00
37.00	535-B1	LF	18 INCH SPAN, 11 INCH RISE SIDE DRAIN PIPE, CLASS III RC	\$ 41.79	\$ 1,546.23	\$ 42.85	\$ 1,585.45	\$ 35.80	\$ 1,324.60	\$ 56.40	\$ 2,086.80	\$ 39.29	\$ 1,453.73	\$ 94.61	\$ 3,500.57
50.00	535-B2	LF	22 INCH SPAN, 13 INCH RISE SIDE DRAIN PIPE	\$ 40.79	\$ 2,039.50	\$ 36.84	\$ 1,842.00	\$ 33.20	\$ 1,660.00	\$ 42.50	\$ 2,125.00	\$ 32.23	\$ 1,611.50	\$ 67.63	\$ 3,381.50
1	600-A	LS	MOBILIZATION	\$ 23,174.00	\$ 23,174.00	\$ 55,492.38	\$ 55,492.38	\$ 34,650.00	\$ 34,650.00	\$ 65,000.00	\$ 65,000.00	\$ 26,740.33	\$ 26,740.33	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 45,000.00
600.00	606-A	LF	6 INCH UNDERDRAIN PIPE, TYPE 8	\$ 1.16	\$ 696.00	\$ 10.24	\$ 6,144.00	\$ 8.30	\$ 4,980.00	\$ 7.80	\$ 4,680.00	\$ 24.83	\$ 14,898.00	\$ 25.85	\$ 15,510.00
24.4	610-A	SY	LOOSE RIPRAP, CLASS 1, 18 INCHES THICK	\$ 46.37	\$ 1,131.43	\$ 50.38	\$ 1,229.27	\$ 51.00	\$ 1,244.40	\$ 61.50	\$ 1,500.60	\$ 60.82	\$ 1,484.01	\$ 190.00	\$ 4,636.00
84.4	610-D	SY	FILTER BLANKET	\$ 2.21	\$ 186.52	\$ 4.44	\$ 374.74	\$ 2.50	\$ 211.00	\$ 2.05	\$ 173.02	\$ 8.92	\$ 752.85	\$ 2.00	\$ 168.80
9.44	614-B	CY	REINFORCED SLOPE PAVING (DITCHES AND FLUMES)	\$ 324.02	\$ 3,058.75	\$ 406.01	\$ 3,832.73	\$ 370.00	\$ 3,492.80	\$ 263.00	\$ 2,482.72	\$ 346.27	\$ 3,268.79	\$ 245.00	\$ 2,312.80
1	619-A	EA	18 INCH ROADWAY PIPE END TREATMENT, CLASS 1, (4:1)	\$ 579.74	\$ 579.74	\$ 470.97	\$ 470.97	\$ 543.00	\$ 543.00	\$ 416.00	\$ 416.00	\$ 468.38	\$ 468.38	\$ 375.00	\$ 375.00
1	619-A2	EA	18 INCH SIDE DRAIN PIPE END TREATMENT, CLASS 1, (4:1)	\$ 516.36	\$ 516.36	\$ 503.44	\$ 503.44	\$ 543.00	\$ 543.00	\$ 416.00	\$ 416.00	\$ 512.99	\$ 512.99	\$ 375.00	\$ 375.00
2	619-B2	EA	PIPE END TREATMENT, CLASS 1, (4:1) (DOUBLE)	\$ 1,002.90	\$ 2,005.80	\$ 1,028.55	\$ 2,057.10	\$ 620.00	\$ 1,240.00	\$ 790.00	\$ 1,580.00	\$ 635.66	\$ 1,271.32	\$ 450.00	\$ 900.00
0.41	620-A	CY	MINOR STRUCTURE CONCRETE	\$ 642.24	\$ 263.32	\$ 1,028.56	\$ 421.71	\$ 670.00	\$ 274.70	\$ 2,628.41	\$ 1,077.65	\$ 1,516.66	\$ 621.83	\$ 700.00	\$ 287.00
5	621-C	EA	INLET, TYPE WEIR	\$ 3,494.29	\$ 17,471.45	\$ 3,228.87	\$ 16,144.35	\$ 3,580.00	\$ 17,900.00	\$ 1,978.00	\$ 9,890.00	\$ 3,471.78	\$ 17,358.90	\$ 5,405.00	\$ 27,025.00
1	621-E	EA	MANHOLE, TYPE L OR M	\$ 5,794.76	\$ 5,794.76	\$ 5,949.27	\$ 5,949.27	\$ 6,180.00	\$ 6,180.00	\$ 3,814.00	\$ 3,814.00	\$ 6,152.15	\$ 6,152.15	\$ 7,590.00	\$ 7,590.00

QUAN	ITEM NO.	UNIT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	JOHN G WALTON		HOSEA O. WEAVER		GULF EQUIPMENT CORP		SUMMIT INDUSTRIES		SUNSET CONTRACTING		PEAVY CONSTRUCTION	
				UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
270	637-A	LF	FENCE RESET	\$ 5.04	\$ 1,360.80	\$ 5.41	\$ 1,460.70	\$ 5.60	\$ 1,512.00	\$ 6.70	\$ 1,809.00	\$ 11.15	\$ 3,010.50	\$ 25.00	\$ 6,750.00
2685.5	650-A	CY-TBM	TOPSOIL (LOOSE TRUCKBED MEASURE)	\$ 0.65	\$ 1,745.58	\$ 1.00	\$ 2,685.50	\$ 8.00	\$ 21,484.00	\$ 0.10	\$ 268.55	\$ 13.84	\$ 37,167.32	\$ 22.76	\$ 61,121.98
1.8	652-A	AC	SEEDING	\$ 4,572.12	\$ 8,229.82	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 840.00	\$ 1,512.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 892.16	\$ 1,605.89	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 2,700.00
161.2	654-A	SY	SOLID SODDING	\$ 4.77	\$ 768.92	\$ 4.55	\$ 733.46	\$ 4.00	\$ 644.80	\$ 7.10	\$ 1,144.52	\$ 3.51	\$ 565.81	\$ 6.00	\$ 967.20
1.8	656-A	AC	MULCHING	\$ 4,475.72	\$ 8,056.30	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 780.00	\$ 1,404.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 892.16	\$ 1,605.89	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 2,700.00
401.3	659-A	SY	ROLLED EROSION CONTROL PRODUCT, TYPE 3B	\$ 6.03	\$ 2,419.84	\$ 2.28	\$ 914.96	\$ 3.00	\$ 1,203.90	\$ 2.55	\$ 1,023.32	\$ 3.88	\$ 1,557.04	\$ 0.85	\$ 341.11
1.8	665-A	AC	TEMPORARY SEEDING	\$ 689.57	\$ 1,241.23	\$ 330.00	\$ 594.00	\$ 560.00	\$ 1,008.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 892.16	\$ 1,605.89	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,800.00
1.8	665-B	AC	TEMPORARY MULCHING	\$ 815.07	\$ 1,467.13	\$ 330.00	\$ 594.00	\$ 560.00	\$ 1,008.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 892.16	\$ 1,605.89	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,800.00
300	665-F	EA	HAYBALES	\$ 8.33	\$ 2,499.00	\$ 6.89	\$ 2,067.00	\$ 8.10	\$ 2,430.00	\$ 6.55	\$ 1,965.00	\$ 8.92	\$ 2,676.00	\$ 5.50	\$ 1,650.00
6304	665-J	LF	SILT FENCE, TYPE A	\$ 0.33	\$ 2,080.32	\$ 2.21	\$ 13,931.84	\$ 2.70	\$ 17,020.80	\$ 0.75	\$ 4,728.00	\$ 3.51	\$ 22,127.04	\$ 5.00	\$ 31,520.00
600	665-k	CY	### DRAINAGE SUMP EXCAVATION	\$ 0.01	\$ 6.00	\$ 5.52	\$ 3,312.00	\$ 3.40	\$ 2,040.00	\$ 5.30	\$ 3,180.00	\$ 12.88	\$ 7,728.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 9,000.00
6304	665-O	LF	SILT FENCE REMOVAL	\$ 0.06	\$ 378.24	\$ 0.35	\$ 2,206.40	\$ 0.60	\$ 3,782.40	\$ 0.30	\$ 1,891.20	\$ 1.39	\$ 8,762.56	\$ 1.00	\$ 6,304.00
1	680-A	LS	ENGINEERING CONTROLS	\$ 8,043.00	\$ 8,043.00	\$ 7,034.48	\$ 7,034.48	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 22,390.00	\$ 22,390.00	\$ 16,727.94	\$ 16,727.94	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
1	698-A	LS	CONSTRUCTION FUEL (C4;(BID NOT TO EXCEED \$42,000))	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
918	701-B1	LF	STRIPE, 0.100 INCH THICK, 6" WIDE (SEE NOTES ON SHEETS 18-20)	\$ 1.08	\$ 991.44	\$ 1.08	\$ 991.44	\$ 2.50	\$ 2,295.00	\$ 1.05	\$ 963.90	\$ 1.12	\$ 1,028.16	\$ 1.15	\$ 1,055.70
26527	701-E	LF	SOLID TEMPORARY TRAFFIC STRIPE PAINT YELLOW CENTER ONLY 4" WIDE	\$ 0.01	\$ 265.27	\$ 0.17	\$ 4,509.59	\$ 0.30	\$ 7,958.10	\$ 0.15	\$ 3,979.05	\$ 0.18	\$ 4,774.86	\$ 0.18	\$ 4,774.86
7660	701-G1	LF	STRIPE, 0.100 INCH THICK, 6" WIDE (SEE NOTES ON SHEETS 18-20)	\$ 1.08	\$ 8,272.80	\$ 1.08	\$ 8,272.80	\$ 0.80	\$ 6,128.00	\$ 1.05	\$ 8,043.00	\$ 1.12	\$ 8,579.20	\$ 1.15	\$ 8,809.00
18868	701-G2	LF	STRIPE, 0.100 INCH THICK, 6" WIDE (SEE NOTES ON SHEETS 18-20)	\$ 0.85	\$ 16,037.80	\$ 0.86	\$ 16,226.48	\$ 0.72	\$ 13,584.96	\$ 0.85	\$ 16,037.80	\$ 0.88	\$ 16,603.84	\$ 0.91	\$ 17,169.88
350.9	703-A	SF	TRAFFIC CONTROL MARKINGS, CLASS 2, TYPE A	\$ 14.58	\$ 5,116.12	\$ 4.60	\$ 1,614.14	\$ 6.00	\$ 2,105.40	\$ 4.50	\$ 1,579.05	\$ 4.74	\$ 1,663.27	\$ 4.89	\$ 1,715.90
134.5	703-B	SF	TRAFFIC CONTROL LEGENDS, CLASS 2, TYPE A	\$ 4.85	\$ 652.33	\$ 4.87	\$ 655.02	\$ 6.40	\$ 860.80	\$ 4.75	\$ 638.88	\$ 5.02	\$ 675.19	\$ 5.18	\$ 696.71
4894	701-H	LF	TRAFFIC STRIPE REMOVED	\$ 0.54	\$ 2,642.76	\$ 0.54	\$ 2,642.76	\$ 4.00	\$ 19,576.00	\$ 0.55	\$ 2,691.70	\$ 0.56	\$ 2,740.64	\$ 0.58	\$ 2,838.52
489	740-B	SF	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS, TYPE IV SHEETING	\$ 8.89	\$ 4,347.21	\$ 7.31	\$ 3,574.59	\$ 10.00	\$ 4,890.00	\$ 17.00	\$ 8,313.00	\$ 15.61	\$ 7,633.29	\$ 12.50	\$ 6,112.50
75	740-D	EA	CHANNELIZING DRUMS	\$ 6.46	\$ 484.50	\$ 39.52	\$ 2,964.00	\$ 33.40	\$ 2,505.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 72.49	\$ 5,436.75	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,500.00
8	740-I	EA	WARNING LIGHTS, TYPE B	\$ 260.91	\$ 2,087.28	\$ 35.19	\$ 281.52	\$ 67.00	\$ 536.00	\$ 198.00	\$ 1,584.00	\$ 390.32	\$ 3,122.56	\$ 10.00	\$ 80.00
349.6	1002-A	SY	RESIDENTIAL ASPHALT DRIVEWAYS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	\$ 12.89	\$ 4,506.34	\$ 22.77	\$ 7,960.39	\$ 14.50	\$ 5,069.20	\$ 14.85	\$ 5,191.56	\$ 8.36	\$ 2,922.66	\$ 8.63	\$ 3,017.05
69.2	1002-B	SY	COMMERCIAL ASPHALT DRIVEWAYS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	\$ 14.86	\$ 1,028.31	\$ 34.21	\$ 2,367.33	\$ 17.00	\$ 1,176.40	\$ 18.50	\$ 1,280.20	\$ 10.04	\$ 694.77	\$ 8.63	\$ 597.20
SUBTOTAL GRADE, DRAIN, BASE & PAVE ITEMS					\$ 464,439.62		\$ 505,465.10		\$ 528,032.96		\$ 550,653.40		\$ 598,628.19		\$ 1,049,221.15

WATERLINE QUANTITIES (SEE SHEETS PREPARED BY SPEAKS AND ASSOCIATES)															
30	641-A1	LF	3/4" SDR 9 HDPE WATER SERVICE LINE LAID	\$ 15.37	\$ 461.01	\$ 9.20	\$ 276.00	\$ 11.80	\$ 354.00	\$ 10.50	\$ 315.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 9.78	\$ 293.40
20.0	641-A2	LF	2" SDR 9 HDPE WATER SERVICE LINE LAID	\$ 28.98	\$ 579.60	\$ 12.45	\$ 249.00	\$ 14.80	\$ 296.00	\$ 13.50	\$ 270.00	\$ 14.81	\$ 296.20	\$ 13.23	\$ 264.60
80.0	641-A3	LF	6" PVC WATER MAIN LAID (SDR 21)	\$ 19.66	\$ 1,572.80	\$ 19.70	\$ 1,576.00	\$ 14.80	\$ 1,184.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 12.57	\$ 1,005.60	\$ 20.93	\$ 1,674.40
340.0	641-A4	LF	8" PVC WATER MAIN LAID (SDR 21)	\$ 18.64	\$ 6,337.60	\$ 18.73	\$ 6,368.20	\$ 17.20	\$ 5,848.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 4,080.00	\$ 11.80	\$ 4,012.00	\$ 19.90	\$ 6,766.00
20	641-A5	LF	6" DI WATER MAIN LAID (CL 52)	\$ 37.11	\$ 742.20	\$ 31.18	\$ 623.60	\$ 34.70	\$ 694.00	\$ 49.50	\$ 990.00	\$ 30.08	\$ 601.60	\$ 33.12	\$ 662.40
110	641-A6	LF	8" DI WATER MAIN LAID (CL 52)	\$ 47.60	\$ 5,236.00	\$ 36.49	\$ 4,013.90	\$ 45.00	\$ 4,950.00	\$ 40.50	\$ 4,455.00	\$ 36.59	\$ 4,024.90	\$ 38.76	\$ 4,263.60
1200	641-C	LBS	DUCTILE IRON MJ FITTINGS	\$ 2.74	\$ 3,288.00	\$ 6.82	\$ 8,184.00	\$ 4.90	\$ 5,880.00	\$ 4.10	\$ 4,920.00	\$ 3.38	\$ 4,056.00	\$ 7.25	\$ 8,700.00
1	641-E	EA	RESET FIRE HYDRANT	\$ 1,227.87	\$ 1,227.87	\$ 1,569.90	\$ 1,569.90	\$ 1,780.00	\$ 1,780.00	\$ 468.00	\$ 468.00	\$ 1,402.52	\$ 1,402.52	\$ 1,667.50	\$ 1,667.50
1.0	641-J1	EA	6" GATE VALVE BOX	\$ 880.19	\$ 880.19	\$ 796.86	\$ 796.86	\$ 740.00	\$ 740.00	\$ 572.00	\$ 572.00	\$ 813.77	\$ 813.77	\$ 846.40	\$ 846.40
1.0	641-J2	EA	8" GATE VALVE BOX	\$ 1,139.69	\$ 1,139.69	\$ 1,102.18	\$ 1,102.18	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 821.00	\$ 821.00	\$ 2,059.56	\$ 2,059.56	\$ 1,170.70	\$ 1,170.70
1.0	641-L	CY	CONCRETE FOR WATER MAINS (THRUST BLOCKS)	\$ 542.61	\$ 542.61	\$ 270.68	\$ 270.68	\$ 170.00	\$ 170.00	\$ 334.00	\$ 334.00	\$ 837.90	\$ 837.90	\$ 287.50	\$ 287.50
10	641-M1	EA	6" RETAINER GLANDS	\$ 53.81	\$ 538.10	\$ 50.89	\$ 508.90	\$ 62.00	\$ 620.00	\$ 57.50	\$ 575.00	\$ 221.26	\$ 2,212.60	\$ 54.05	\$ 540.50

QUAN	ITEM NO.	UNIT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	JOHN G WALTON		HOSEA O. WEAVER		GULF EQUIPMENT CORP		SUMMIT INDUSTRIES		SUNSET CONTRACTING		PEAVY CONSTRUCTION	
				UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
34	641-M2	EA	8" RETAINER GLANDS	\$ 66.61	\$ 2,264.74	\$ 59.55	\$ 2,024.70	\$ 74.00	\$ 2,516.00	\$ 71.50	\$ 2,431.00	\$ 233.54	\$ 7,940.36	\$ 63.25	\$ 2,150.50
1	641-P1	EA	3/4" SERVICE TAP	\$ 855.59	\$ 855.59	\$ 363.78	\$ 363.78	\$ 380.00	\$ 380.00	\$ 373.00	\$ 373.00	\$ 494.76	\$ 494.76	\$ 386.40	\$ 386.40
1.00	641-P2	EA	2" SERVICE TAP	\$ 1,468.92	\$ 1,468.92	\$ 596.56	\$ 596.56	\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 797.00	\$ 797.00	\$ 634.19	\$ 634.19	\$ 633.65	\$ 633.65
1.00	641-R1	EA	RESET & RECONNECT CUSTOMER SERVICE (3/4"x5/8")	\$ 512.08	\$ 512.08	\$ 281.50	\$ 281.50	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 283.00	\$ 283.00	\$ 388.40	\$ 388.40	\$ 299.00	\$ 299.00
1.00	641-R2	EA	RESET & RECONNECT CUSTOMER SERVICE (2")	\$ 688.20	\$ 688.20	\$ 729.73	\$ 729.73	\$ 870.00	\$ 870.00	\$ 363.00	\$ 363.00	\$ 664.91	\$ 664.91	\$ 775.10	\$ 775.10
4.00	641-S	EA	RESET VALVE BOX	\$ 328.87	\$ 1,315.48	\$ 215.46	\$ 861.84	\$ 120.00	\$ 480.00	\$ 107.00	\$ 428.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 228.85	\$ 915.40
SUBTOTAL WATER				\$	29,650.68	\$	30,397.33	\$	28,912.00	\$	23,675.00	\$	32,945.27	\$	32,297.05
GRAND TOTAL ALL ITEMS				\$	494,090.30	\$	535,862.43	\$	556,944.96	\$	574,328.40	\$	631,571.46	\$	1,081,518.20

DENOTES MULTIPLICATION ERROR WHICH WAS CORRECTED

DENOTES ERROR IN TOTAL WHICH WAS CORRECTED

ON THE BID SUBMITTED BY JOHN G WALTON CO.
THE EXTENDED AMOUNT FOR ITEM 533-B2 WAS
\$28060.68 THE TOTAL BID AMOUNT SHOWN ON THE
BID WAS \$494444.99

I HEREBY STATE THAT THE FOREGOING
TABULATION OF BIDS RECEIVED IS ACCURATE TO
THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE AND BELIEF.



DONALD W ROWE PE
ALABAMA LICENSED PROFESSIONAL
ENGINEER NO. 9359-E